LV cables Tools
PINTEL4BT/1216-1000V
Certifications
EN 60900:2012 - Approved by
ENEDIS
Section
LV Live working
Application
Field
Laboratory
Production
PRODUCT BENEFITS
+
Swinging cable support for a better
guidance
1000V Insulated EN 60900: 2012
All cutting depth ranging from 0,5
mm / 0,020 in to 5 mm / 0,197 in
are available on demand.
Maximum cutting depth for the
cutting head with 3 positions : 3,5
mm / 0,138 in
Diameter
10 - 30 mm
0,394 - 1,181 inch
Circular cutting
thickness capacity
(mm/inch)
TOOL CAPACITY
1,2 mm / 0,047 in
Longitudinal
cutting thickness
capacity
(mm/inch)
1,6 mm / 0,063 in
Length 260 mm
TOOL DIMENSIONS
Width 90 mm
Height 80 mm
Weight without box 0,66 Kg
Packaging Box
ALROC SAS
Z.I. de la Fonderie - 72160 TUFFE
FRANCE
Phone: +33 2 43 71 11 80
Fax number : +33 2 43 71 16 51
Live line stripping pliers for
Low-Voltage secondary distribution
cable's outer jacket.
TO DO WHAT
The PINTEL4BT/1216-1000V enables to make a circular and longitudinal cut on Live line
Low-Voltage underground secondary distribution cable in order to remove cable's outer jacket.
Options
SGM - Large size pouch
Spare part
MTLP4/16 - Spare blade for longitudinal cutting 1,6 mm / 0,063 in
MTCP4/12 - Spare blade for circular cutting 1,2 mm / 0,047 in (x3)
Associated tool
PINTEL4BT/1216R1000V - Live line stripping pliers for Low-Voltage sec distribution cable's
outer jacket
PINTEL4BT/1216 - Stripping pliers for Low-Voltage secondary distribution cable's outer jacket
LV cables Tools
PINTEL4BT/1216-1000V
Part Number
Tool capacity Dimensions
Diameter Packaging
Length Width Height
Circular cutting thickness
capacity (mm/inch)
Longitudinal cutting
thickness capacity
(mm/inch)
PINTEL4BT/1216-100
0V
10 - 30 mm
0,394 - 1,181 in
box
260 mm
10,236 in
90 mm
3,543 in
80 mm
3,150 in
1,2 mm / 0,047 in 1,6 mm / 0,063 in